

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.11983 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
04.	29.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Despite granting sufficient time, today also time was sought for changing of vakalath. To give one more fair opportunity, post on 12.02.2026 finally. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		