

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.WRIT PETITON No.11983 of 2022
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
08	16.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Despite listing the matter finally for filing reply, learned counsel for petitioner again sought time for filing reply. Post on 30.03.2026, no further time will be granted and if reply is not filed, the matter will be decided basing on the material available on record. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

--	--	--	--